MAM
(Lok Sabha US Q368)

State-wise number of handloom weavers including handloom weavers in backward areas benefitted under schemes of Handloom sector during the last five

years

SI. No. State Weavers benefitted

1. Andhra Pradesh 85,201

2. Arunachal Pradesh 1,356

3. Assam 46,120

4, Bihar 5,968

5. Chhattisgarh 7,509

6. Delhi 172

7. Goa 27

8. Gujarat 3,192

9. Haryana 3,514
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Himachal Pradesh

Jammu & Kashmir

Jharkhand

Karnataka

Kerala

Madhya Pradesh

Maharashtra

Manipur

Meghalaya

Mizoram

Nagaland

Odisha

2,319

4,551

5,713

25,440

17,140

4,657

4,515

30,009

494

2,617

1,073

34,538
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Total

Puducherry

Punjab

Rajasthan

Sikkim

Tamil Nadu

Telangana

Tripura

Uttar Pradesh

Uttarakhand

West Bengal

All India (non-state specific)

1,520

567

1,465

81

1,25,463

44,871

1,749

1,20,818

5,302

55,964

1,060

6,44,985






